OL/MP

BL OPEN

i1}
L e BANJA LUKA, 26. - 27.5.2018
Disciplina 2 Zenski, 50m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno
26.5.2018. - 9:30 Rezultati Prelim
Rekordi BL Open apsolutno 26.67 ALJAND, Triin SLO Banja Luka 28.5.2011.
Rekordi BL Open W1 28.62 JEREBI(E, Lorena CRO Banja Luka 11.6.2016.
Rekordi BL Open W2 29.36 GOVEJSEK, Nastja SLO Banja Luka 29.5.2010.
Bodova: FINA 2017
Rang G.R. Vreme RiBodova
Apsolutna/Open
1. GOVEJSEK, Nastja 97 PK Velenje 28.62 621
2. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04  Dubocica 29.23 583
3. HODGE, Ashley 04  Dolphins Swim Team 29.44 571
4. ZARKOVIC, Nina 94  Olymp, BL 29.47 569
5. MESIC, Hena 02  Sport Time, SA 29.53 566
6. TADIC, Tina 03 Sharks, SA 29.55 565
7. SVORCAN, Sara 04 PK Vracar 20.74 554
8. STEINS, Kristina 95 Latvia 30.00 540
9. ERJAVEC, Nusa 98 PK Velenje 30.02 538
10. KREMENOVIC, Sara 04 Olymp, BL 30.04 537
11. ROBLES CORTES, Gabriela Fernanda 03  MEXICO 30.17 530
12. TRIVIC, Elena 02 Olymp, BL 30.29 524
13. JOVANOVIC, Ksenija 99  Velika Kikinda 30.65 506
BANJALIC, Una 02  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 30.65 506
15. ZACCHEDO, Eleonora 00 Rn Adria Monfalcone 30.67 505
16. CHIAROTTO, Joanne 01  Dolphins Swim Team 31.02 438
RIHTER, Veronika 02 PK Koper 31.03 438
18. KUKOLJ, Tamara 01  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 31.16 431
19. MILOSEVIC, Sofija 04 11. APRIL Beograd 31.99 445
20. KESELJ, Dajana 00 Miladost, BL 32.16 438
21. JORGIC, Dunja 03  Mladost, BL 32.25 434
22. TORNJANSKI, Nina 05 Velika Kikinda 32.34 431
23. MARICIC, Marijeta 06  Mornar 33.05 403
24. JAKIMOVSKI, Anja 02 Sparta 33.22 397
25. KOPANJA, Marija 00 Olymp, BL 33.92 373
26. BELOS, Andjela 05 Velika Kikinda 34.00 370
27. SRDIC, Ana 00 Olymp, BL 34.10 367
28. ZEKANOVIC, Aleksandra 05 Olymp, BL 34.22+0,72 363
29. RIHTER MEDOS, Mija 05 PK Koper 34.44+0,85 356
30. KUCAN, Lucija 06  Mornar 3451+0,75 354
31. REPINA, Taja 03 PKKranj 34.55+0,70 353
OVCAR, Lara 03 PK Velenje 34.55+0,82 353
33. DESIC, Dejana 04  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 34.77 346
JAGODIC, Milica 05 Olymp, BL 34.77 346
35. KNEZEVIC, Tara 06 Olymp, BL 35.30+0,81 331
36. KOSTA, Mila 06  Mornar 35.37+0,82 329
37. KAVCIC, Aja 06 PK Kranj 35.50+0,86 325
38. RENKO, Valerija 04 PK Koper 35.77+0,89 318
39. VRHOVAC, Jelena 05  Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 35.82+0,86 317
40. BABIC, Tasa 06  Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 36.26+0,84 305
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Disciplina 2, Zenski, 50m Delfin/Fly, Prelim, Apsolutna/Open

Rang
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PAKKAL, Nil

VARGA, Zofia
DIMITRIJEVIC, Emilija
SUCUR, Lena
JANKOVIC, Ena
KESEIC, Petra
DJOKIC, Milica
BLAZEVIC, Mila
RADAN, Marija
RADAN, Ana

GREB RADMANOVIC, Ema
PANGERC, Gaia
BOSNIC, Marija

STANISAVLJIEVIC, Nina
HODGE, Ashley
TADIC, Tina
SVORCAN, Sara
KREMENOVIC, Sara

ROBLES CORTES, Gabriela Fernanda

MILOSEVIC, Sofija
JORGIC, Dunja
REPINA, Taja
OVCAR, Lara
DESIC, Dejana
RENKO, Valerija
PAKKAL, Nil
PANGERC, Gaia

TORNJANSKI, Nina
MARICIC, Marijeta
BELOS, Andjela
ZEKANOVIC, Aleksandra
RIHTER MEDOS, Mija
KUCAN, Lucija
JAGODIC, Milica
KNEZEVIC, Tara
KOSTA, Mila

KAVCIC, Aja

. VRHOVAC, Jelena

BABIC, Tasa
SUCUR, Lena
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Dolphins Swim Team

Plivacki savez Vojvodine

PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
Olymp, BL

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
22. April, BL

Olymp, BL

Olymp, BL

Mladost, BL

PK Koper

Olymp, BL

Dubocica

Dolphins Swim Team
Sharks, SA

PK Vracar

Olymp, BL

MEXICO

11. APRIL Beograd
Mladost, BL

PK Kranj

PK Velenje

Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
PK Koper

Dolphins Swim Team
PK Koper

Velika Kikinda
Mornar

Velika Kikinda
Olymp, BL
PK Koper
Mornar
Olymp, BL
Olymp, BL
Mornar

PK Kranj

Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo

Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti
Olymp, BL

Vreme R1Bodova

36.53
36.95+0,82
37.32+0,71
37.89+0,71
38.07+0,87
40.03+0,71
41.45+0,88
42.63+0,97
54.94+0,92
1:10.23
1:20.69+0,81
39.64+0,89
1:02.55+0,90

290.23
20.44
29.55
20.74
30.04
30.17
31.99
32.25
34.55+0,70
34.55+0,82
34.77
35.77+0,89
36.53
39.64+0,89

32.34
33.05
34.00
34.22+0,72
34.44+0,85
34.51+0,75
34.77
35.30+0,81
35.37+0,82
35.50+0,86
35.82+0,86
36.26+0,84
37.89+0,71

299
289
280
268
264
227
204
188

87

42

27

583
571
565
554
537
530
445
434
353
353
346
318
299

431
403
370
363
356
354
346
331
329
325
317
305
268
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Disciplina 2, Zenski, 50m Delfin/Fly, Prelim

W3
1. VARGA, Zofia 07  Plivacki savez Vojvodine 36.95+0,82 289
2. DIMITRIJEVIC, Emilija 07 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 37.32+0,71 280
3. JANKOVIC, Ena 07  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 38.07+0,87 264
4. KESEIC, Petra 07  Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 40.03+0,71 227
5. DJOKIC, Milica 08  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 41.45+0,88 204
6. BLAZEVIC, Mila 08  22. April, BL 42.63+0,97 188
7. RADBAN, Marija 09 Olymp, BL 54.94+0,92 87
8. RADAN, Ana 10 Olymp, BL 1:10.23 42
9. GREB RADMANOVIC, Ema 10 Mladost, BL 1:20.69+0,81 27

DSQ BOSNIC, Marija 09 Olymp, BL 1:02.55+0,90
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